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AUSTRALIAN BANKING STATISTICS.

Bukang Act 1959.
STATBMBNTS PRBPARBD FBOM RETURNS D6UVERBD TO THE COMMONWEALTH STATISTICIAN UNDER SECTION 53 OP THE BANKING ACT 1959.

UABmrmS and assets WITOXN AUSTBAUA op bach savings bank at the end of JUNE, 1961.*
(Bxdudaa capital and reserves and laier*branch accdhais.) 
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Savias* Baak.
tMwiilow*

'ïoato* 
othw
BiBi 

pÖraMa 
and all

HaMMths 
incluiMaa^ 

tiaaiSi*

dudina 
eapital tad

Coin, 
BaBonaad 
AHUBHaa Nona.

DapoUts «lib
■aak.

Dapoaitala 
Australia 

with 
Tradiag Baaks

OOMMONWlAkTH SaVINQI BaNK OT AUTIhAUA . .

Staib Savinob Banks—t
The State Savkias Bank of Victoria ..

Tba Saviagi Bank of Sooth Anatralia

The Rural and Indnariea Bank of Wesum Aus­
tri ..

Total, Stau Satinob Banka ..

Thusm Savinob Bank»— 
The Hofcaot Savinis .

The LaunccBtoo Baak for Savingi

Total, Thiam Savincm Banks

Vivats Savd« Bank»—
Australia and New Zsakaad Savtegi Bank 

Ltd.............................................................

Bank of New South Waka SaviMB Bank Ltd. ..

CB.C. Savings Bank Ltd. ..

Total. Pkivati SAvtNoa Banu

Total. All Savoxm Banks

619,758

308,244

124,305

6,564

439,113

15,039

12,930

27,969

84,873

162,169

50,056

297.098

.. 1383,938

23,84«

12,408

582

12,990

72

118

190

254

1,967

2421

39,247

843,604

320,652

124,887

6,564

452,103

15,111

13.048

28,159

85,127

164,136

50,056

299,319

1,623,185

1,310

1,489

436

1,925

57

101

1,000

1,000

4.33«

88,450 11,729

16,875 12,876

t 14,529

522 409

17,397 27,814

1,065

25

25

8,155

16,700

4,956

29,811

135383

1,253

2318

1,791

1,089

2,700

5,580

47,441

AntraUan FabBc 
SaeurM*.

«aaltb and 
Siaica 

l^nciudaa 
Btih and

Saniittaa).

491,748

103,122

52,459

3,435

159,016

3.066

3,923

6,989

36,836

68,051

26,692

131,579

789,332

Loaaltad

AuSñriíL.

95,682

96.764

26,948

946

126,658

7,425

4.118

11,543

26.495

42,822

9,035

78,352

312435

Otb* 
Batarliias.

autborisad 
dealen ia 
ths short*

3,280

2.095

2,095

50

50

2,200

2300

7.625

aSbShòf

Loans (othw than 
loans to aotboritad 
daahraia iha short- 
linn tnenor matketX sdvaneaa and bUb 

diaeoaBiad.
Othar Balia_______________and 

balaaew 
«teh and 
due (tom

banks.
llwiilni Other.

168 130,937

66,236

33,826

1,371

121,435

52

11

63

231

3.063

2,879

5,942

14,931

30,921

7,978

53,830

312,144

17,457

3,306

3,306

688

1,262

1,950

637

2,355

980

3,972

26,685

Bank

13,515

4,700

1,988

6,668

364

229

613

466

BiBa 
Itsoalvabte and an 

ether

656

3,909

10

3,919

90

87

177

282

i';

Total.

854,934

331,374

132.186

6,693

470,253

15,890

13,881

29,771

88.845

165,886

52.341

466
21482 I

282

5,036

307.072

1,662,030
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IICUNWwnwwIUi Baalao* Bank. Tha SttW Savkas Bank of Vletork, Tha Bsvksa of Seelh AasnaMs and Thi Hobart Sa vinss Bank lakw lo the and of tha aoatk, thoaa kr tba » -Ttirrwnn for Savka* to the Im Tuaadar? kdaSa'dnpMlavM^lkwim^wkL'* ** *^ *■■* Wadniadnrk the oonth. t Tha kSmaatiaa for tha Staw Savkas Banks is wpplwd and pablMisd ondw aapaMl nnwwut «rib tba >«»«*. «d not oSar tbs
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DEPOSITORS’ BALANCES.

DEPOSITORS’ BALANCES IN EACH STATE AND THB TERRITORIES
JUNE. 1961.«

FOR EACK SAVINGS BANK AT THE END OF

(Excludes tater-branch accounts.)

Savtofi Bank. Nev South 
Wates.

«’000.)

Victoria. Quasnslaod. South Ausualla. Waaiere 
Ausualia.

Auitrallao 
Capital 

Torrlwry
Northam 
Taniiory

New*¿^óaa 
aad Other.
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OOMMONWBALTH SAVINGS BANK Of AUSTIULU

Stat« Savings Banks—t
Tbe State Savinp Bank of Victoria

The SaviDgs Baok of South Australia

Tbe Rural and Industries Bank of Western 
Australia

Total. Stats Savinos Banks

Taurru Savings Banks— 
The Hobart Savings Bank

The Launceston Bank for Savings

Total. Trustbs Savings Banks

Privatb Savings Banks—
Awtralia aod New Zealand Savings Bank

Bauk^ of New South Wales Savings Bank

C.B.C. Savings Baok Ltd.

Total. Private Savings Banks

Total. All Savings Banks ..

I

413.439 133.472

308,244

308,244

27.952

96.638

31.122

133.712

569.131

33,928

27.401

14.223

75.532

317.468

144,832 39,407 34.966 18,197 6.612 4.633

124,303

124.303

6.364

6.364

13.039

12,930

27,969

13,541

22,475

4,263

40.299

187.131

I

3.031

3,031

166.743

4,113 1.222 674 390

12,935

134

17,182 1.222

1.256

314

2.246

1,464

1,854
80,712 47,388 8,838 6,487

O^oeiien* BsIabcm 1b eseh Terrheiy— 
AuBiraUao Capital Tarrliory

New Ouiaaa .. 
Otbw ..........................

For foetaotaa aaa Maiameat of liaWUtlea aad anata.

CERTIFICATES OF NATURALIZATION.

C’OOO. 
6.132

■ •Vii 
1,999 
A332

156

s

TT is hereby notified for general information that the Minister of State for Immigration 
X to the undennentioned persons resident in New South Wales and named in the aubjoii

Nanw.

Aauckana, Melanie 
Acuckens, Paul Michel .. 
Alexiou. Peter .. 
AUayialis. Fotini 
Alvanoa. George 
Amundsen, Amo Johannes 
Antarakis, Argyrios

Department of Immigration, 
Canberra. A.C.T. 

19tb July, 1961.

in the subjoined list
has granted Certificates of Naturalization

A. L. NUTT, Acting Sccrctur>'.

Addrou. Cardflcate.
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78 Wangic-street. Cooma
78 Wangie-sitreet. Cooma
73 WemyM-streei. Marrickville
82 Eastern-avenue. King.sfunl .
57 W iJlingtun-street, Arncliflc ..
3l> t irle Ccnibersirect. Paddington
35 Sutherbnd-strcct, Sydenham

14.4 61 
14.4 61 
13 4 61 
27.4.61 
13.4.61
21.4 61 
13.4.61 UK


